
COUNTY: 
ARENAC 

YEAR: 2001 
TOWNSHIP : 

ADAMS 
ARENAC 
AU GRES 
CLAYTON 
DEEP R I V E R  
L I N C O L N  
MASON 
MO F F ATT 
S I M S  
S T A N D I S H  
TURNER 
WHITNEY 

AU GRES 
OMER 
S T A N D I  SH 

C I T Y :  

COUNTY TOTAL 

YEAR: 2001 
TOWNSHIP : 

ADAMS 
ARENAC 
AU GRES 
CLAYTON 
DEEP R I V E R  
L I N C O L N  
MASON 
MOF F ATT 
S I M S  
S T A N D I S H  
TURNER 
WHITNEY 

AU GRES 
OMER 
S T A N D I  SH 

C I T Y :  

COUNTY TOTAL 
06 - ARENAC 

STATE 
S . E . V .  ASSESSED EQUAL I ZED 

M U L T I P L I E R  V A L U A T I O N  V A L U A T I O N  R A T I O  

C L A S S I F I C A T I O N :  AGRICULTURAL REAL PROPERTY 

I . 00000 
I . 00000 
I . 00000 
I . 00000 
I .ooooo 
I .ooooo 
I .00000 
I .00000 
1 .00000 
I .ooooo 
I .00000 
I .ooooo 
1 .ooooo 
I . 00000 

3,847,200 
6,159,800 
3,551,937 
6,340,300 
4,437,400 
6,892,600 
5,486,400 
2,357,700 
1,616,100 
7,539,200 
8,081,800 
5,866,400 

175,700 
29,700 

N/C 

3,847,200 
6,159,800 
3,551,937 
6,340,300 
4,437,400 
6,892,600 
5,486,400 
2,357,700 
1,616, I00 
7,539,200 
8,081,800 
5,866,400 

175.700 
29,700 

N/C 

50.00% 
50.00% 
50.00% 
50.00% 
50.00% 
50.00% 
50.00% 
50.00% 
50.00% 
50.00% 
50.00% 
50.00% 

50.00% 
50.00% 

1 .ooooo 62,382,237 62,382,237 50.00% 

: L A S S I F I C A T I O N :  I N D U S T R I A L  REAL PROPERTY 

I .00000. 
I . 00000 
I . 00000 
I .ooooo 
I .ooooo 

I .00000 
I .ooooo 
I .00000 
I .ooooo 
I .00000 
I .ooooo 

I .00000 
I .ooooo 
I .ooooo 3 

143,700 
146,400 
201 ,500 
798,500 
106,500 
N/C 

71,000 
119, I00 

3,200 
41,800 

103.200 
342,200 

838,900 
33.500 

263.600 

143,700 
146,400 
201,500 
798,500 
106,500 
N/C 

71,000 
119,100 

3,200 
41,800 

103,200 
342,200 

838,900 
33,500 

3,263,600 

50.00% 
50.00% 
50.00% 
50.00% 
50.00% 

50.00% 
50.00% 
50.00% 
50.00% 
50.00% 
50.00% 

50.00% 
50.00% 
50.00% 

I . 00000 6,213,100 6,213,100 50.00% 

STATE 
S . E . V .  ASSESSED EQUAL1 ZED 

l U L T  I P L I ER V A L U A T I O N  V A L U A T I O N  R A T I O  

: L A S S I F I C A T I O N :  COMMERCIAL REAL PROPERTY 

I . 00000 
I . 00000 
1 . 00000 
I . 00000 
1 . 00000 
1 . 00000 
1 . 00000 
I . 00000 
1 . 00000 
I . 00000 
I .ooooo 
I .ooooo 

245,400 
470,100 

1 ,054,868 
380,800 

2,851,500 
I ,504,900 

569,600 
842,800 

2,002,200 
2,187,OoO 

435,500 
1,770,400 

245,400 
470,100 

I ,054,868 
380,800 

2,851,500 
1,504,900 

569,600 
842,800 

2,002,200 
2,187,000 

435,500 
1,770,400 

50.00% 
50.00% 
50.00% 
50.00% 
50.00% 
50.00% 
50.00% 
50.00% 
50.00% 
50.00% 
50.00% 
50.00% 

8,387,600 50.00% 
269,000 50.00% 

14,730,700 50.00% 

I . 00000 8,387,600 
269,000 1 .ooooo 

1 . 00000 14,730,700 

37,702,368 50.00% 1 .ooooo 37,702,368 

: L A S S I F I C A T I O N :  R E S I D E N T I A L  REAL PROPERTY 

I .00000 
I .00000 
I . 00000 
1 .ooooo 
I .00000 
I .00ooo 
I .ooooo 
I .ooooo 
I .ooooo 
I .ooooo 
I .ooooo 
I .00000 

9,414,700 
13,029,050 
35,243,653 
15,985,950 
39,390,300 
12,276,900 
12,301,500 
36,074,150 
69,686,300 
32,182,600 

8,990,300 
45,897,700 

9 , 4  14.700 
13,029,050 
35,243,653 
15,985,950 
39,390,300 
12,276,900 
12,301,500 
36,074,150 
69,686,300 
32,182,600 

8,990,300 
45,897,700 

50.00% 
50.00% 
50.00% 
50.00% 
50.00% 
50.00% 
50.00% 
50.00% 
50.00% 
50.00% 
50.00% 
50.00% 

I .00000 26,194,600 26,194,600 50.00% 
I .00ooo 4,148,300 4,148,300 50.00% 
I .00000 13,357,855 13,357,855 50.00% 

374,173,858 50.00% 374,173,858 I .ooooo 
ARENAC - 06 



COUNTY:  
ARENAC 

YEAR:  2001 
TOWNSHIP :  

ADAMS 
ARENAC 
A U  GRES 
C L A Y T O N  
DEEP R I V E R  
L I N C O L N  
MASON 
MOFFATT 
S I M S  
STAND I S H  
TURNER 
W H I T N E Y  

A U  GRES 
OMER 
S T A N D 1  S H  

C I T Y :  

COUNTY T O T A L  

Y E A R :  2001 
TOWNSHIP  : 

ADAMS 
ARENAC 
A U  GRES 
C L A Y T O N  
D E E P  R I V E R  
L I N C O L N  
MASON 
M O F F A T T  
S I M S  
STAND I SH 
TURNER 
W H I T N E Y  

A U  GRES 
OMER 
S T A N 0 1  S H  

C I T Y :  

COUNTY T O T A L  
06  - ARENAC 

S T A T E  
S . E . V .  ASSESSED E Q U A L I Z E D  

KILT I PL I ER V A L U A T I O N  V A L U A T I O N  R A T I O  

: L A S S I F I C A T I O N :  T IMBER-CUTOVER R E A L  PROPERTY 

. N / C  N / C  

: L A S S I F I C A T I O N :  PERSONAL PROPERTY 

1 .00000 
1 .00000 
I .00000 
I .ooOoo 
I .ooooo 
1 .ooOoo . 
I .ooo00 
I .ooOoo 
I .00000 
I .oOooo 
I .00000 
I .00000 

1 .ooooo 
1 .ooooo 
I .o0000 

I ,396,200 
975,777 

2,597,700 
2,205,600 
1,830,100 

826,100 
418,700 

2,075,779 
I, 575,600 

991,600 
I, 176,000 
1,608,100 

2,969,100 
212,300 

6,862,700 

1,396; 200 
975,777 

2,597,700 
2,205,600 
1,830,100 

826,100 
4 18,700 

2,075,779 
I, 575,600 

991,600 
1,176,OOO 
1,608,100 

2,969,100 
212,300 

6,862,700 

50.00% 
50.00% 
50.00% 
50.00% 
50 ..OO% 
50.00% 
50.00% 
50.00% 
50.00% 
50.00% 
50.00% 
50.00% 

50.00% 
50.00% 
50.00% 

I .00000 27,721,356 27,721,356 50.00% 

S T A T E  
EQUAL I Z E D  S . E . V .  ASSESSED 

4 U L T  I P L  I ER V A L U A T I O N  V A L U A T I O N  R A T I O  

Z L A S S I F I C A T I O N :  DEVELOPMENTAL R E A L  PROPERTY 

1 .o0000 239,400 239,400 50.00% 

: L A S S I F I C A T I O N :  T O T A L  R E A L  AND PERSONAL PROPERTY 

15,047,200 15,047.200 
20,781,127 20,781,127 
42,649,658 42,649,658 
25,711,150 25,711,150 
48,615,800 48,615,800 
21,685,200 21,685.200 
18,847,200 18,847,200 
41,469,529 41,469,529 
74,938,100 74,938,100 
42,942,200 42,942,200 
18,786,800 18,786,800 
55,484,800 55,484,800 

38,565,900 38,565,900 
4,692,800 4,692,800 

38,214,855 38,214,855 

508,432,319 508,432,319 
ARENAC - 06 


	return2001: 
	return: 
	reportsmenu: 


